MRC6-U

6L MINI ROLL CAGE COMPRESSOR UK

Compressor Details

Extremely portable compressor delivering high performance in a lightweight and compact design.
6 litre tank with high-output oil-free motor and fast tank charge, ready to go in just 96 seconds!
Superb power to weight ratio - weighs just 10.5kg but can power up to 30 brad nailer shots per minute.

LED On/Off switch to eliminate misfires.
Integrated carry handle, tool and hose storage.
Anti-slip feet to reduce floor creep.

Complete with 5 metre hose

Weight

Width

Length

Height

Max pressure (BAR)
Max pressure (PSI)
Lt-min displacement
Lt-min FAD @7bar

BOSTITCH

12.8 kg
445 mm
360 mm
400 mm

116
170
75

SPECIFICATION
Noise (db @ 1m)

Voltage
Output

Tank Ltrs

LWP
LWA
230
HP
kw

75
96

1.5
1.1
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