

Compressor Details

Extremely portable compressor delivering high performance in a lightweight and compact design.

6 litre tank with high-output oil-free motor and fast tank charge, ready to go in just 96 seconds!

Superb power to weight ratio - weighs just 10.5kg but can power up to 30 brad nailer shots per minute.

LED On/Off switch to eliminate misfires.

Integrated carry handle, tool and hose storage.

Anti-slip feet to reduce floor creep.

Complete with 5 metre hose

SPECIFICATION				
Weight	12.8 kg	Noise (db @ 1m)	LWP	75
Width	445 mm		LWA	96
Length	360 mm	Voltage	230	
Height	400 mm	Output	HP	1.5
Max pressure (BAR)	8		kW	1.1
Max pressure (PSI)	116	Tank Ltrs	6	
Lt-min displacement	170			
Lt-min FAD @7bar	75			